
 

Senior Clubs 2023-24 Spring Term 
 

* Clubs which charge a fee (please see KGS website for details) 

 Morning Break Lunch Break After School 

M 
O 
N 
D 
A 
Y 

Breakfast 
Club* 

7.30-8.30am 
Dining Hall 
Ms Parsons 

 
 

 Fencing* 
1.15-2.00pm, Langlands Hall 

New Beginners & Intermediates (Year 5+) 
Nick Payne 

nick.payne@swordfightinginternational.com 
 

 

Senior Prep Club 
4.15-5.00pm 

Seminar Room/English 
 

GCSE Independent Artwork 
4.15-5.00pm, Art Room  

TBC 
 

Maths Booster Club 
4.00-4.45pm 
Year 10, KW1 

Mrs Sundaresh 
g.sundaresh@kingswoodhouse.org 

 
Late Club* 

5.00-6.00pm 
All Years, School Office 

T 
U 
E 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

Breakfast 
Club* 

7.30-8.30am 
Dining Hall 
Ms Parsons 

 Spanish Club 
1.00-1.30pm, PB3 

Mrs O’Shea 
s.o’shea@kingswoodhouse.org 

 

Senior Prep Club 
4.15-5.00pm 

Seminar Room/English 
 

Judo and Karate Club * 
4.00-5.15pm 

Langlands Hall 
Les Goodwin 

Patio.plus.leslie@gmail.com 
 

Late Club* 
5.00-6.00pm 

All Years, School Office 

W 
E 
D 
N 
E 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

Breakfast 
Club* 

7.30-8.30am 
Dining Hall 
Ms Parsons 

 
 

 

 Duke of Edinburgh’s Award 
1.00-2.00pm, Langlands Hall 

Ms O’Shea/Mr Cowie 
s.o’shea@kingswoodhouse.org 
b.cowie@kingswoodhouse.org 

 
History Film Club 

1.40-2.15pm, KW3 
Mrs Haunstetter 

j.haunstetter@kingswoodhouse.org 
 
 

 

Senior Prep Club 
4.15-5.00pm 

Seminar Room/English 
 

Further Maths Club 
4.00-5.00pm 
Year 9, KW1 

Mrs Sundaresh 
g.sundaresh@kingswoodhouse.org 

 
Late Club* 

5.00-6.00pm 
All Years, School Office 

T 
H 
U 
R 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

Breakfast 
Club* 

7.30-8.30am 
Dining Hall 
Ms Parsons 

 
 

 

French *  
Boulangerie 

Ping-Pong Table 
j.rudenko@ 

kingswoodhouse 
.org 

Ukulele Club* 
1.30-2.00pm 

Years 7 – 11, Music Room 
Steve Bradfield 

flametofiresteve@gmail.com 

Senior Prep Club 
4.15-5.00pm 

Seminar Room/English 
 

Late Club* 
5.00-6.00pm 

All Years, School Office 
 
  

F 
R 
I 
D 
A 
Y 

Breakfast 
Club* 

7.30-8.30am 
Dining Hall 
Ms Parsons 

 Choir 
1.50-2.20pm, Langlands Hall 

Years 5 – 11 
Mr Allen 

l.allen@kingswoodhouse.org 
 
 

Senior Prep Club 
4.15-5.00pm 

Seminar Room/English 
 

Late Club* 
5.00-6.00pm 

All Years, School Office 

mailto:nick.payne@swordfightinginternational.com
mailto:j.haunstetter@kingswoodhouse.org


   Eco Club 
Outside Lower Prep 

Miss Hylands 
g.hylands@kingswoodhouse.org 

 
LAMDA 

Individual speech & drama tuition 
Juliet Southey 

julietlamda@googlemail.com 

 

 

mailto:julietlamda@googlemail.com

